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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHANG VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR

AHER KAVITA SURESH

AHIRE YOGITA RAJENDRA

ASHTEKAR ANKUSH DATTATRAY

BADGUJAR PRITTI RAJESH

BALSANE ANITA NARAYAN

BENDKOLI GAURAYV VISHNU

BEZEKAR MADHURI NIVRUTTI

BHADANGE MAYURI DATTATRAY

BHAGWAT GITA DNYANESHWAR

BHAGWAT NAVNATH POPAT

BHALERAO TUSHAR RAMDAS

BHARASKAR DIGAMBAR DEVRAJ

BINNAR VIJAY RANGNATH

BODKE POOJA BHAGWAN

BORADE PRITI DATTATRAYA

BOTWE SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY

CHANDANE POOJA RAVINDRA

CHAUDHARI HARSHADA RAMESH

CHAVAN AJAY TRIMBAK

CHUMBLE SURBHI DATTATRAY

DEOKATE VIDYA BRAMHDEO

DESHMUKH GAYATRI SURESH

DHAKE MADHURI PRAMOD

DHENGALE NISHA RAJENDRA

DHIKALE RAVINDRA JAIRAM

DHIKALE VAIBHAV VISHRAM

DHONGADE PRAMOD BALU

DIVE SANJAY LAHANU

DONDE AJAY BALASAHEB

EKHE PRASAD PRAKASH

Mother Name

SAVITA

USHA

CHHAYA

BHAMABAI

REKHA

SARALA

RADHA

MEENA

KALPANA

SUVARNA

SUSHILABAI

UMA

HAUSABAI

MANDA

ALAKA

SHAILA

CHHAYA

USHA

ALKA

KANTA

JAYASHRI

KAMAL

JAYASHRI

HEMLATA

ARTI

LATA

SUSHILA

MANGALA

MEERA

SAVITA

NANDA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12016050346
12016050399
12016050368
12016050381
12016050330
12016050332
12016050386
12016050387
12016050359
12016050376
12016050371
12016050392
12016050347
12016050348
12016050375
12016050331
12016050398
12016050351
12016050342
12016050340
12016050338
12016050362
12016050390
12016050365
12016050353
12016050333
12016050349
12016050360
12016050352
12016050367

12016050391

List ID

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693
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57

58

59
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

GAIKWAD RAHUL MOHAN

GANGAPURKAR HITESH KESHAV

GANGODE NILAM KAMLAKAR

GANGURDE SHAILESH SHRIDHAR

GAVHANE ARTI PANDURANG

GAVIT KETAN MANOJ

GAWANDE PUSHPAK DILIP

GAWARE GIRISH JAGANNATH

GHOLAP CHETAN SUNIL

GHUMARE DEEPALI MANIK

GOLE MAYUR BABAN

GOTE DHANRAJ MANOHAR

GUNJAL DHANASHREE SURENDRA

HAMBARE PALLAVI SUBHASH

HENGADE SAMADHAN CHANDRABHAN

JADHAV AKANKSHA SUBHASH

JADHAV DAMINI BALASAHEB

JADHAV KIRAN SURESH

JADHAV MADHURI DEEPAK

JADHAV POOJA HARIBHAU

JADHAV RUCHITA SHIVAJI

JEJURKAR KOMAL SANJAY

KADAM NIKITA MADHUKAR

KADAM RIBEKA NARESH

KADBHANE SAMADHAN PUNJA

KAHANDAL JYOTI RATAN

KAHANE JYOTI VIJAY

KAKAD PRASHANT SHRIDHAR

KAKADE SAMADHAN MANIK

KALAMBE BAPUSAHEB SURYABHAN

KAMBLE LATIKA DEEPAK

KANADE UMESH RAVINDRA

2016-2017- For Course: M.Com.

KALPANA

SUNADA

SHOBHA

MAYA

LAXMI

URMILA

KALPANA

ALAKA

GEETA

MANDAKINI

KALPANA

SADHANA

BHARTI

MANISHA

SHILA

KANTA

JYOTI

SHAKUNTALA

BHARATI

JAYASHREE

MEENA

SANGEETA

SHOBHA

MANGALA

MATHURA

SUNITA

SUNITA

SEETABAI

SANGITA

LAKSHMIBAI

DEVIKA

JAYA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

1

12016050378

12016050397

12016050373

12016050335

12016050337

12016050393

12016050357

12016050388

12016050336

12016050329

12016050363

12016050369

12016050366

12016050355

12016050395

12016050370

12016050394

12016050354

12016050374

12016050328

12016050379

12016050339

12016050382

12016050377

12016050350

12016050389

12016050401

12016050383

12016050341

12016050361

12016050380

12016050358
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T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693
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T001693
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T001693
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T001693
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7
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74
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76
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78
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82
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84

85
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87

88

89

90
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KANKATE ANIKET SHANKAR

KARVANDE SHITAL VIJAY

KASABE MOHAN HIRAMAN

KASABE POOJA TUKARAM

KASABE ROHINI RATAN

KASABE SWATI TANAJI

KATHE ROHAN MOTIRAM

KHANDARE POONAM MAHENDRA

KHANDAVE KAJAL SHIVAJI

KHANDVE SHITAL ANIL

KHARGE SONALI BALU

KHATALE AKSHAY MOHAN

KHELUKAR AKASH MADHUKAR

KOKATE ASHWINI SAHEBRAO

KOLHE PRIYA RAJENDRA

KOLI AVINASH SURESH

KOTANGALE RAVINA KAILAS

KOTHULE RESHMA BHAGIRATH

KSHIRSAGAR NAGESH RAJU

KUMAVAT POONAM DADASAHEB

LAHANE AADITYA NANDKISHOR

LAHANE KAUSHALYA ASARAM

LAMBE VARSHA TRAMBAK

LANDGE ANKITA SHARAD

MAHALE PRADNYA JAGANNATH

MAIND AISHWARYA SANDEEP

MALLE SAGAR SHIVRAM

MATE RAHUL ASHOK

MORE VAIBHAV NATHU

MUSALE KIRAN VASUDEV

NAGARE YOGESH VASANT

NANAWARE BHAGYASHRI SANJAY

SANGITA

SHAKUNTALA

SATYABHAMA

SUREKHA

LATA

VIMAL

RANAJANA

USHA

SANGITA

SANGITA

YASHODA

SUREKHA

MANGALABAI

MANGAL

LATA

USHA

VANDANA

KAMAL

YOGITA

ANITA

KAMINI

TARAMATI

VIMAL

PRATIBHA

ANITA

SEEMA

SHOBHABAI

SUREKHA

VIMAL

KALPANA

PRAMILA

DURGA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2016-2017- For Course: M.Com.

12016050396

12016050364

12016050372

12016050343

12016050385

12016050334

12016050384

12016050356

12016050345

12016050400

12016050344

12016050467

12016050450

12016050471

12016050422

12016050481

12016050460

12016050482

12016050452

12016050491

12016050472

12016050453

12016050478

12016050406

12016050415

12016050463

12016050431

12016050438

12016050402

12016050456

12016050492

12016050493
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T001693
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T001693
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T001693

T001693

T001693
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T001693
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T001693

T001693

T001693
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110
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114

115

116

117
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119

120
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122
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124

125

126

127
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NATHE GANPAT YESHWANT

NATHE RUTUJA RAMBHAU

NIGALE KAJAL JAYANT

NIMBEKAR ROHINI SAMPAT

OZARKAR ASHWINI MAHESH

OZARKAR VARSHA DILIP

PAGAR SONALI SANTOSH

PALDE DNYANESHWAR MADHUKAR

PANDHARE AMIT BALAJI

PATIL ARCHNA LAHANU

PATIL JOTSNA RAJENDRA

PATIL MAYUR RAJARAM

PATIL RAGINI SAMBHAJI

PATIL ROHIT SANJAY

PAWAR KADAMBARI SANJAY

PAWAR MAYURI SHASHIKANT

PAWAR MOHINI ASHOK

PAWARA ANAND SARDAR

PAWARA RAVINDRA KAMA

PEKHALE PRATIKSHA SHANTARAM

PEKHALE RUCHA SANJAY

PICHAD NILESH NAMDEV

PINGLE NEELAM MADHUKAR

PINGLE POONAM DILIP

POTINDE KAILAS RAMDAS

RAI PRIYA PUNYADEV

RAUT TUSHAR TUKARAM

RAYATE SATISH SHASHIKANT

ROKADE PRITI SHARAD

SALVE NEHA MAHENDRA

SANDKHORE MADHURI BABAN

SANKHALA KAJALBEN PRAVINBHAI

NANDA

SANGEETA

JAYSHREE

SHOBHA

BHARTI

SUMAN

SWATI

SUMAN

VANDANA

SHASHIKALA

PRANITA

SULOCHANA

CHHAYA

SAVITA

PRATIYOGITA

SUNANDA

ASHA

CHHABIBAI

LAVABAI

ASHA

SUNITA

VIMALABAI

ALKA

MANDAKINI

SUMAN

NIRMALA

SANGITA

KALPANA

SANGITA

CHHAYA

KAMAL

VIMLABEN

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12016050410

12016050414

12016050412

12016050411

12016050440

12016050421

12016050417

12016050470

12016050408

12016050430

12016050404

12016050475

12016050424

12016050409

12016050496

12016050428

12016050433

12016050454

12016050451

12016050432

12016050488

12016050446

12016050474

12016050449

12016050465

12016050483

12016050416

12016050434

12016050445

12016050494

12016050413

12016050407

12/5/2016 4:06:51 PM

T001693

T001693
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T001693
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T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693
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T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693

T001693
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136

137
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148

149

150
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155
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157
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SAPKALE SAVITA ROHIDAS

SAWANT NIKHIL PRAKASH

SHAH FIROJ SHAUKAT

SHAHA SIDDHIKA SANJAY

SHELAR SHILPA MADHUKAR

SHINDE ANITA LAHANU

SHINDE BHAKTI MADAN

SHINDE SANDIP KISAN

SHIRSATH NILESH SUNIL

SINGH SAPANA SHYAMSUNDAR

SODHI CHAMKORSINGH GOPALSINGH

SONAWANE PRAVIN NAMDEO

TAJANPURE POONAM LAXMIKANT

TAKATE RAVINA MAHESH

TANDALE MANJUSHRI ASHOK

TATHE VISHAL PANDIT

THAKARE SANJEEVANI AMBADAS

THAKUR AKSHAY RAVINDRA

THETE KIRAN SITARAM

THETE KIRTI RAVINDRA

THETE PUJA MANOHAR

THETE PUJA SUNIL

THETE RAHUL GOPAL

THETE TEJAL SANJAY

TUPLONDHE MAYURI CHINDHU

UGALMUGLE ROHINI GANPAT

VADNERKAR ANKITA PRAVEEN

VAIDYA NILESH BHASKAR

VALEKAR YADAV NAMDEV

VALVI GANESH KUTRYA

VETAL KALYANI DILIP

VETAL SUSHILA KAILAS

NIRMAL

PRIYA

RUKSANA

ASMITA

MALTI

LATA

SUNITA

RADHA

USHA

KRISHANA

SURINDERKAUR

MEERA

SHALINI

MEGHANA

JYOTI

MANGALA

MEENA

CHARUSHILA

MANDA

ARCHANA

BHARATI

ROHINI

NANDINI

REKHA

HIRABAI

NALINI

VARSHA

SUSHILA

SHASHIKALA

ZEMBRIBAI

CHHAYA

AASHABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12016050466

12016050490

12016050442

12016050487

12016050436

12016050447

12016050473

12016050480

12016050457

12016050435

12016050461

12016050459

12016050403

12016050418

12016050419

12016050495

12016050486

12016050469

12016050441

12016050426

12016050497

12016050420

12016050455

12016050405

12016050464

12016050489

12016050458

12016050484

12016050448

12016050477

12016050443

12016050423
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T001693

T001693
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T001693

T001693

T001693
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2016-2017- For Course: M.Com.

VYAVAHARE RAJKUMAR JARICHANDRA

WABALE SHRUTI MADHUKAR

WAGHCHOURE NIKITA RAJENDRA

WALZADE HARSHAD BALU

WANKHEDE VINAYA VIJAYKUMAR

WARGHAT ASHWINI RAMESHWAR

WELJALI SHUBHANGI HARIBHAU

YADAV KOMAL GANESH

YADAV SWATI RAJENDRA

ZANKAR RANI TANAJI

ZENDE RUSHIKESH KARBHARI

ALKA

RATNA

MEERA

JYOTI

REKHA

BEBI

KAMAL

INDU

SHAKUNTALA

VIMAL

NIRMALA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12016050427

12016050439

12016050437

12016050476

12016050429

12016050485

12016050479

12016050425

12016050468

12016050462

12016050444
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